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Plac. Namn
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Roffe Eriksson
Viktor Matikainen
Bibbi Molin

Jan Andersson
Bdrje Persson
Margareta Mattsson
Bengt Olof Lundstrém
Conny Larsson
Hans E Andersson
Sven Erik Hedman
Svante Hoglund
Curt Eriksson

Ann Cristin S6derman
Astrid Hovdebo
Goran Larsson

Kurt Hiller

Sylve Lindholm
Ola Carlsson

Tage Hoéglund
Torsten Bergman
Urban Persson
Erland Ornblom
Christer Englund
Aina Rossander
Rolf Paugart

Rolf Eriksson

Kjell Holmberg
Keith Johansson
Christer Jansson
Arne Ornblom

Ann Katrin Johansson
Stig Lundberg

Lars Eriksson

Rolf Gyllenhammar
Ola Aberg

Hans O Andersson
Soren Rossander
Hakan Dabhlgren
Per Anders Persson

C = Kaffebiljett

S =5 Strike (Kaffebiljett H)
S = 4 Strike (Kaffebiljett D)

Res. HCP Tot. Ant. Rent Namn

785
730
645
754
609
601
747
713
801
748
802
672
638
630
724
677
772
813
720
674
639
627
602
599
614
588
650
558
621
679
618
691
526
611
587
693
563
477
475

142
167
248
128
264
266
103
130
39
91
36
166
191
196
97
142
42

85
131
163
175
197
194
175
187
124
211
147

87
137

62
225
134
149

40
159
236
213

927
897
893
882
873
867
850
843
840
839
838
838
829
826
821
819
814
813
805
805
802
802
799
793
789
775
774
769
768
766
755
753
751
745
736
733
722
713
688

C
C
C

nunoon

Ola Carlsson
Svante Hoglund
Hans E Andersson
Roffe Eriksson
Sylve Lindholm

Jan Andersson
Sven Erik Hedman
Bengt Olof Lundstréom
Viktor Matikainen
Goran Larsson
Tage Hoéglund
Conny Larsson
Hans O Andersson
Stig Lundberg

Arne Ornblom

Kurt Hiller

Torsten Bergman
Curt Eriksson

Kjell Holmberg
Bibbi Molin

Urban Persson

Ann Cristin Séderman
Astrid Hovdebo
Erland Ornblom
Christer Jansson
Ann Katrin Johansson
Rolf Paugart

Rolf Gyllenhammar
Borje Persson
Christer Englund
Margareta Mattsson
Aina Rossander
Rolf Eriksson

Ola Aberg

Soéren Rossander
Keith Johansson
Lars Eriksson
Héakan Dabhlgren
Per Anders Persson

Res.
813
802
801
785
772
754
748
747
730
724
720
713
693
691
679
677
674
672
650
645
639
638
630
627
621
618
614
611
609
602
601
599
588
587
563

X
22
23
26
20
20
18
16
20
18
13
14
13
17
12
17
16
14
16
11
10
11
13
10
8
11
11
8
9
12
10
10
8
7
5
10

/
14
13

9
14
12
18
21
14
16
20
21
18
12
21
14
10
16
11
18
18
18
15
21
18
15
17
18
15
13
15
14
15
17
19
13

558 9 12
526 8 14
477 5 9

475
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